DEVIATION REPORT

Basin Dakota

Rio Arriba

Name of Company Address
El Paso Natural Gas Company PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
Lease Well No. [Unit Letter |Section Township [Range
San Juan 29-7 Unit 124 L 28 29N 7W
Pool County

Depth

(Ft.)

255"

768"
1268"
1451°
1955
2381"
2889
3388"
3517
3585
4085"
4591"
5100°
5616"
6113"
6520
7042
7550
7800

Deviation (Degrees)

3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
3/4
1

1

3/4
3/4
3/4
1

1
3/4

5/ E@EWE@

APRO9 1985

OIL CON. DIV.’
DIST. 3

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
, am authorized by said Company to make this

of El _Pasqo Natural Gas Co.

report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and

directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

3rd day

knowledge and belief.

Subseribed and
K -éyfé///l/ =

to before me this

i

of April

Notary Public in and foTr San Juan County, New Mexico
My Commission expires August 17, 1988.

, 1985



