DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company		Address			
El Paso Natural Gas Company		PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499			
Lease	Well No.	Unit Letter	Section		Range
San Juan 29-7 Unit	124	L	28	29N	7 W
Poo1		Co	unty		
Basin Dakota		Rio Arriba			

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
255' 768' 1268' 1451' 1955' 2381' 2889' 3388' 3517' 3585' 4085' 4591' 5100'	3/4 1/2 1/2 3/4 3/4 1/2 3/4 3/4 1 1 3/4 3/4 3/4
5616' 6113' 6520' 7042' 7550' 7800'	3/4 3/4 APR 0 9 1985 OIL CON. DIV. DIST. 3

Sanded C. Walker

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of April , 1985

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.